U zlaté trumpety

RESTAURANT
NAPOJOVE MENU | DRINK MENU

PIVO | BEER | BIER

0,5 Pilsner Urquell | Prazdroj 55,-
0,3 Pilsner Urquell | Prazdroj 40,-
0,4 Beer of the month (Volba sladkd) 55,-
0,5 Kozel ¢erny | Kozel Dark 55,-
0,3 Kozel €erny | Kozel Dark 40,-
0,33 Birell | Alcoholfree beer 45 -
0,35 Corona Extra 75,-

0,4 Kingswood Apple Cider 4.5% vol 60,-
(normal, dry, rose)

0,33 Czech Original Cider / TatGv sad 65,-

0,33 Frisco (alc. lemonade 4.5% vol) 55,-

brusinka, jablko&citron, cranberry, apple&lemon

BiLA VINA | WHITE WINES
0,2 Chardonnay 69,-
0,75 Vinny listek (ask for wine menu)

CERVENA VINA | RED WINES
0,2 Cabernet Sauvignon 69,-
0,75 Vinny listek (ask for wine menu)

SEKTY | SPARKLING WINES

0,75 Bohemia Demi/ Brut/ Rose 380,-
0,75 Freixenet Negro/Rosado/Nevada 440,-
0,75 Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut 1299,-
0,2 Prosecco DOC 130,-

RESTAURANT

DESTILATY | SPIRITS 4 CL

Absinth 70% 90,-
Absinthe St. Antoine original 70% 110,-
Merunkovice 45% (apricot spirit) 75,-
Hruskovice 45% (pear spirit) 75,-
Slivovice 50% Slivovitz (plum spirit) 75,-
TreSnovice 40% (cherry spirit) 75,-
Plum Vodka 40% 75,-
Ofechovice 35% (nut spirit) 70,-
Rum Bozkov 36% 60,-
Spisska Borovicka 40% 70,-
Becherovka (herbal liquer) 38% 75,-
Jagermeister (herbal liquer) 80,-

Fernet / Fernet Citrus (herbal liquer) 70,-

Johny Walker Red 80,-
Ballantine’s 80,-
Glenfarclas single malt 12y whisky 145,-
Jameson whisky 80,-
Tullamore Dew 80,-
Jim Beam 80,-
Jack Daniel‘s / Fire / Honey 90,-
Beefeater Gin 80,-
Bobmay Sapphire Gin 90,-
Bailey's 75,-
Martini Extra Dry | Bianco | Rosso (8cl)  75,-
Campari bitter (5cl) 75,-
Aperol (5cl) 70,-




DESTILATY.| SPIRITS 4 CL

Metaxa 5* 85,-
Metaxa 7* 95,-
Tequila silver/reposado 85,-
Absolut vodka 75,-
Smirnoff Red vodka 75,-
Carskaja vodka 75,-
Finlandia vodka 75,-
Nordic Ice vodka 70,-
Cachaca 80,-
Key rum (Caribbean rum) 75,-
Captain Morgan Spiced / Black rum 75,-
Havana 3y rum 80,-
Malteco. 10y rum 85,-
Rum Zacapa 23y rum 140,-
Rum Diplomatico res. ex. 12y 140,-
Cognac Hennessy V.S 100,-
Cognac Hennessy V.S.0.P 160,-
NEALKO | SOFT DRINKS

0,25 Pepsi | Light 49,-
0,25 Tonic | Mirinda | 7UP | Lemonade 49,-
0,25 Ice Tea Lemon | Peach | GreenT 49,-
0,25 Ginger Ale 49,-
0,25 Apple | Orange | Pear juice 49,-
0,25 Grapefruit | Pineapple juice 49,-
0,25 Red Bull 65,-
0,3 Water Still | Sparkling | Soft s. 45,-
0,33 Korunni mineral water 45,-
0,8 Water Still | Sparkling 75,-
0,3 Home made lemonade /Icetea 60,-
0,3 Ledova kava | Ice Coffee | Frappé 60,-
0,3 Milk shake banana, vanilla 60,-

TEPLE NAPOJE | HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Videnska kava | Coffee with cream
Caj| Tea | Tee

Grog | Rum with hot water

Svarék | Hot Wine | Glihwein
Horka ¢okolada | Hot Chocolate

NECO MALEHO | SNACKS

Arasidy | Peanuts | Erdnisse
Cipsy | Crisps | Chips
Tyc€inky | Sticks | Salzstangen
Pistacie | Pistachio | Pistazie
Mandle | Aimond | Mandel
Kesu | Cashew

Olivy | Olives

Domaéaci mix nakladanych syrt |
Home-made mix of pickled cheese
Nakladany hermelin s chlebem |
Home-made pickled camembert
Kukufi¢né nachos se syrem a salsou
Corn nachos with cheese and salsa

55,-
65,-
55,-
75,-
70,-
70,-

50,-
50,-
50,-
65,-
65,-
65,-
60,-

139,-

98,-

129,-

Caprese (from buffalo milk, tomatoes) 139,-

Grilovana klobasa s chlebem |

Grilled sausage with bread

Hranolky s tatarkou a ke¢upem

Chips with tartar sauce and ketchup

Utopenec | Pickled pork sausage

1009 Tataracek z hovéziho, 4ks topinek |
Steak tartar (fresh minced beef)

OTEVRENO DENNE: 14.00 — 24.00 HOD, KLUB 20.00 — 01.00 HOD.

OPEN DAILY FROM 2 P.M.
You are most welcome to have a good time!
SERVICE IS NOT INCLUDED.

JAZZ UNGELT s.r.o.
Praha 1-Staré Mésto, Tyn 2/640, i¢o: 26167808
TéSime se na Vasi navstévu!
www.jazzungelt.cz

139,-

99,-
98, -

225,-



